
AUDUBON FOREST     LOT 5
OR 290 P 887  OR 422 P 520
OR 440 P 153  OR 597 P 489

PANZARINO BRANDI MARSH/PANZARINO FRANCIS J JR.
55 DUNCAN DRIVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

36-3S-02W-182-01763-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
182.00 1.10/

08/13/2018 MMJT
08/13/2018 MMJT 08/13/2018 MMJT

06/12/2023 FR 0.57 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

196,818
20,020
45,000

261,838
93,615

168,223
HX HB 50,000

118,223
261,838

0

262,719

0629/0175 11/23/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PANZARINO F/K/A BRAND

PANZARINO F/K/A BRA

0597/0489 6/02/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES G

JONES B
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2023 CERT OF CORR SOH

ERROR SINCE 2021 UNDER ASSESSED

MM 5YR CK CORRECT UOP TO BASE DCK TO UOP

INCR EYB 2001-2005 RE-ROOF OB22-63

OB22-000063 RE-ROOF-CC 0 01/31/2022

20071049 POOL-EXPIRED 0 07/24/2007

028212 SFD 0 09/18/2001

2003HX Base Yr

55 DUNCAN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,975 116.3000 121.53 240,022 2001 2005 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1785

BAS 1,557 100 2002 1,557 155,162

BAS 228 100 2006 228 22,721

FOP 135 30 2002 40 3,986

FST 171 55 2006 94 9,368

PTO 160 5 2002 8 797

UOP 240 20 2013 48 4,783

2,491 1,975 196,818

BAS=[YR=2002]  W12 PTO=[YR=2002]  N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16
UOP=[YR=2013]  N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S33 E12 FOP=[YR=2002]  S3
E15 N9 W15 S6$ N6 E15 S9 BAS=[YR=2006]  S19 E12 FST=[YR=2006]
E9 N19 W9 S19$ N19 W12$ E21 N36$.

BAS
2002

121620

33
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6
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19
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19

12
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9

19

9
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1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 198.00 LF 16.50 16.50 100 2002 2002 3 0 0

2 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,090.00 2,090.00 100 2002 2002 3 59 1,233

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 98 12 1,176.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2002 2002 3 20 1,552

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 59 3 177.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2002 2002 3 20 234

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 184.00 LF 16.50 16.50 100 2007 2007 3 40 1,214

6 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 32 16 512.00 SF 66.00 66.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 13,517

7 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 944.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2007 2007 3 30 1,869

8 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 8.80 8.80 100 2000 2000 3 57 401

20,020

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


